B E RN o Bern Welcome Bernhard Rhyn

Meetings & Events Head of Meetings

Amthausgasse 4 +41 (0)31 328 12 60

3001 Bern bernhard.rhyn@bern.com

N OO .o

KURSAAL & Congress Centre Kursaal Bern Lilian Ritz
B o

RN S Kornhausstrasse 3 Head of Sales
Postfach +41 (0)31 339 52 12
3000 Bern 22 lilian.ritz@kursaal-bern.ch
INOTES .
Hotel Schweizerhof Bern & Dominique Anne Haslebacher
THE SPA Director of Sales & Marketing
‘ Bahnhofplatz 11 +41 (0)31 31370 90

SCHWEIZERHOF N i

HOTEL &SP 3001 Bern dominique.haslebacher@schweizerhof-bern.ch
NOTES . e
Emmentaler Schaukéaserei AG Cesare Mimo Caci
Schaukésereistrasse 6 Vice director / Head of Marketing
3416 Affoltern i.E. +41 (0)34 435 16 11

cm.caci@emmentaler-schaukaeserei.ch
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INTERLAKEN

Interlaken Congress &
Events AG
Strandbadstrasse 44
3800 Interlaken

Patrick Marinkovic

Sales Manager

+41(0)33 827 61 84
marinkovic@interlaken-congress.ch

Lausanne Tourisme
Av. de Rhodanie 2
CP 975

1001 Lausanne

Julia Garrigues

Market Manager

+41(0)21 613 73 68
garrigues@lausanne-tourisme.ch

Beau-Rivage Palace, Lausanne
CP 225
1001 Lausanne

Regina Lai

Business Development Manager
+41(0)21 613 3307
r.lai@sandoz-hotels.ch

BEAU-RIVAGE PALACE

Mark Meier

Market Manager Asia Pacific
+41(0)41 227 17 29
mark.meier@luzern.com

Lucerne Tourism
Bahnhofstrasse 3
6002 Luzern

LUZERNE
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LUZERNE Lucerne Convention Bureau Céline Meyer

EiAE Bahnhofstrasse 3 Manager Sales & Marketing (MICE)

6002 Luzern +41 (0)41 227 17 43
celine.meyer@Iluzern.com

THE CITY. THE LAKE. THE MOUNTAINS.

NOTES . e
Titlis Cableways, Peter Niederberger
Y Hotels & Restaurants Sales Manager Overseas
TITLIS Postfach +41 (0)41 639 50 52
6391 Engelberg pniederberger@titlis.ch
INOTES .
S =——mme——ss Montreux-Vevey Tourisme Karin Hagemann
MONTREUX RIVIERA By du Théatre 5 Head of Convention Bureau
1820 Montreux 2 +41 (0)21 962 84 27
hagemann@montreuxriviera.com
NOTES . e
ﬁ LE MIRADOR Le Mirador Resort & Spa Isabelle Hedtstlick
W' RESORT & SPA  Ch. de I'H6tel Mirador 5 Director Business Development
1801 Le Mont-Pelerin +41 (0)21 925 1715
isabelle.hedtstueck@mirador.ch
INOTES .
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u Modern Times Hotel Blandine Cuenot

Chemin du Genévrier 20 Responsable Sales & Marketing
moderntimes 1806 St-Légier / Vevey +41 (0)75 429 18 20
HOTEL marketing@moderntimeshotel.ch
NOES .o
B , i 5 66 666888l

Swiss Travel System AG Nabil Bahous, Head of Market Management
Limmatstrasse 23 Incoming CH & Market Services
. 8021 Zurich +41(0)79 516 83 68
Switzerland. nabil.bahous@swisstravelsystem.com
F' P NOES ..ottt
Verbier Promotion Alexiane Bruchez
ERBIER®
Chemin des Marais Verts 9 Junior Manager Offers & Markets
CP 300 +41(0)27 7752377
1936 Verbier a.bruchez@verbierpromotion.ch
NOTES ..o
W VERBIER Nicolas Pascal
W Rue de Medran 70 Director of Sales
1936 Verbier +41(0)27 472 86 30

VERBIER .
nicolas.pascal@whotels.com
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Zﬁrich, Ziirich Tourism Nana Liu

N Stampfenbachstrasse 52 Area Manager China, Korea, Southeast Asia
SWItzerIand' 8006 Zlrich +41 (0)44 2154075

nana.liu@zuerich.com
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The 8 SWISS Asian Gateways:
Flight schedule.

Beijing-Zurich
LX197 06.45-11.20
Zurich-Beijing
LX196 13.15-05.15*

Shanghai-Zurich
X189 09.30-15.50
Zurich-Shanghai
LX188 13.05-07.05*

Hong Kong-Zurich
LX139 23.45-06.10*
Zurich-Hong Kong
X138 22.40-16.30*%

Mumbai-Zurich
LX155 00.55-06.15
Zurich—Mumbai
X154 09.45-21.40

Delhi-Zurich
LX147 01.15-06.20
Zurich—-Delhi
LX146 12.40-23.55

Tokyo-Zurich

LX161 10.10-15.30
Zurich-Tokyo

LX160 13.00-07.50*

Incentive guide to Switzerland.

Singapore-Zurich
LX177 23.10-06.10*
Zurich-Singapore
LX176 22.45-16.55*

Bangkok-Zurich
LX181 13.05-19.35
Zurich-Bangkok
LX180 17.55-09.35*

*Next day



Contact.

China
+86 4008 820 880
shaxf@dlh.de

Hong Kong
+852 3002 1330
shaxf@dlh.de

India
1800-102-5838
contactus.india@swiss.com

Indonesia
+001 803 852 6562
Ihg.agency.id@dlh.de

Japan
+81 3 5405 4150
tyorr@swiss.com

Korea
+82 2 6022 4229

Incentive guide to Switzerland.

Malaysia
+60 3 2053 1898 (press 2)
Ihg.agency.my@dlh.de

Philippines
+63 22312197
Ihg.agency.ph@dlh.de

Singapore
+65 6245 5680
Ihg.agency.sg@dlh.de

Taiwan
+866 2 2325 8861
camille.wang@swiss.com

Thailand
+66 2 056 6868 (press 2)
Ihg.agency.th@dlh.de



It's not

a new plane.

|LLIANCE MEMBER b

Swiss International Air Lines. 81





